
 
 
To: The Reflector   Lewis River Review  cc: City website 
 The Columbian  The Daily News    
 
From: Mari E. Ripp, Clerk-Treasurer               
 
Date: January 5, 2015 
 

Subject:                        City of Woodland - Council Meetings for 2016 
     (Corrections in red)  
Day Date  Time Comments Topic: 

Monday January 4 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Tuesday January 19 2016 7:00 p.m. Note: date change due to holiday  

Wednesday January 20 2016 6:00 p.m. Special Meeting WQCC – City Host 

      

Monday February 1 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Tuesday February 16 2016 7:00 p.m. Note: date change due to holiday  

      

Monday March 7 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday March 21 2016 7:00 p.m.   

      

Monday April 4 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday April 18 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Wednesday April 20 2016 7:00 p.m. Special Meeting WQCC – School Host 

      

Monday May 2 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday May 16 2016 7:00 p.m.   

      

Monday June 6 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday June 20 2016 7:00 p.m.   

      

Tuesday July 5 2016 7:00 p.m. Note: date change due to holiday  

Monday July 18 2016 7:00 p.m.   

      

Monday August 1 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday August 15 2016 7:00 p.m.   

      

Tuesday Sept 6 2016 7:00 p.m. Note: day change due to holiday  

Monday Sept 19 2016 7:00 p.m.   
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Monday October 3 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday October 10 2016 7:00 p.m. Special Meeting Workshop Budget 

Monday October 17 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Wednesday October 19 2016 6:00 p.m. Special Meeting WQCC – Port Host 

Monday October 24 2016 7:00 p.m. Special Meeting Workshop Budget/ Revenues 

      

Monday November 7 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday November 14 2016 7:00 p.m. Special Meeting Workshop Budget 

Monday November 21 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday November 
28* 

2016 7:00 p.m. Special Meeting Workshop 
*Tentative – If needed 

Budget* 

      

Monday December 5 2016 7:00 p.m.   

Monday December 19 2016 7:00 p.m.    

      

      

      

      
  


